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2700 Town Center Blvd North

Sugar Land, TX  77479-1280

Shea Smith

(281) 275-2715

dssmith@sugarlandtx.gov

Deputy City Attorney

City of Irving

PO Box 152288

Irving, TX  75015-2288

Janet Spugnardi

(972) 721-2600

jspugnardi@cityofirving.org
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Senior Assistant City Attorney

City of Mesquite

PO Box 850137

Mesquite, TX  75185-0137

Cynthia Holden Steiner

(972) 216-6376

csteiner@cityofmesquite.com

Partner

Olson & Olson, L.L.P.

2727 Allen Pkwy Ste 600

Houston, TX  77019-2133

G. Todd Stewart

(713) 533-3800

tstewart@olsonolson.com

City Attorney

Potter Minton
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Tyler, TX  75702-7214

Ronald D. Stutes

(903) 597-8311

ronstutes@potterminton.com

Asst. City Attorney

City of Houston

900 Bagby St.

Houston, TX  77002-2527

Deidra Sullivan

(832) 393-6299

Assistant City Attorney

City of Houston

PO Box 1562

Houston, TX  77251-1562

Ondrea Taylor

(832) 393-1000

ondrea.taylor@houstontx.gov

Assistant General Counsel

Texas Municipal League

1821 Rutherford Ln Ste 400

Austin, TX  78754-5101

Zindia T. Thomas

(512) 231-7400

zthomas@tml.org

City Attorney

City of Port Arthur

PO Box 1089

Port Arthur, TX  77641-1089

Valecia R. Tizeno

(409) 983-8129

val.tizeno@portarthurtx.gov

Deputy City Attorney

City of League City

300 W Walker St

League City, TX  77573-3837

Michelle Lavon Villarreal, J.D., J.D.

(281) 554-1016

Michelle.Villarreal@leaguecitytx.gov

City Attorney

City of Port Lavaca

PO Box 9

Port Lavaca, TX  77979-0009

Carly Wall

(361) 552-2971

carly@portlavacalaw.com

Deputy City Attorney

City of Temple

PO Box 207

Temple, TX  76503-0207

Nicole Warren

(254) 298-5674

nwarren@templetx.gov

City Attorney

City of Lubbock

1625 13th St

Lubbock, TX  79401-3830

G. Chadwick Weaver

(806) 775-2222

cweaver@mylubbock.us

Partner

Brown & Hofmeister, L.L.P.

740 E Campbel Rd #800 LB-B12

Richardson, TX  75081-6757

Terrence S. Welch

(214) 747-6100

twelch@bhlaw.net

820 Shallowater Dr

Allen, TX  75013-4759

Diane Wetherbee

(214) 801-9006

Of Counsel

Olson & Olson, L.L.P.

2727 Allen Pkwy Ste 600

Houston, TX  77019-2133

Charles Williams

(713) 533-3800

cwilliams@olsonllp.com

Attorney

City of Houston

PO Box 1562

Houston, TX  77251-1562

Enid Williams

(832) 393-1000

Assistant City Attorney

City of Tyler

PO Box 2039

Tyler, TX  75710-2039

Dustin Wilson

(903) 531-1131

dswilson@tylertexas.com

City Attorney

City of Conroe

PO Box 3066

Conroe, TX  77305-3066

Marcus L. Winberry

(936) 760-4687

mwinberry@cityofconroe.org

Senior Assistant City Attorney

City of Arlington

PO Box 90231

Arlington, TX  76004-3231

Cynthia Withers

(817) 459-6878

cynthia.withers@arlingtontx.gov

Attorney

City of Houston

PO Box 1562

Houston, TX  77251-1562

Yolanda Lynn Woods

(832) 393-1000

City Attorney

City of Livingston

200 W Church St

Livingston, TX  77351-3213

Jim Wright

(936) 327-4311

cityattorney@livingston.net

Attorney

City of Houston

PO Box 1562

Houston, TX  77251-1562

Jane Wu

(832) 393-1000
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Attorney

City of Houston

PO Box 1562

Houston, TX  77251-1562

Mark R. Zamora

(832) 393-1000

Partner

Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech, P. 

C.

2517 N Main Ave

San Antonio, TX  78212-4685

Charles E. Zech, J.D. MPA

(210) 227-3243

charles.zech@rampage-sa.com

Akers & Akers LLP

13625 Pond Springs Rd Ste 204

Austin, TX  78729-4400

Iryna Zolotar

(512) 600-2308

irynaztar@txcityattorney.com
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